Chicago Region SCCA TT #4

TT Autobahn Country Club South 2.100 miles ._._.
Session 1 7/22/2023 17:24 . . .
' H B

Qualifying started at 17:07:16

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:48.672 +6.638 17:19:42.449
(145) Dawid Liszkiewicz 4 1:43.994 +1.960 17:21:26.443 (9) Senad Bekto
1 1:36.446 +3.466 17:15:39.731 5 1:44.478 +2.444 17:23:10.921 1 7:13.108 +5:20.324 17:14:29.516
2 1:35.943 +2.963 17:17:15.674 6 1:44.484 +2.450 17:24:55.405 2 2:00.440 +7.656 17:16:29.956
3 1:33.647 +0.667 17:18:49.321 7 1:42.034 17:26:37.439 3 1:58.958 +6.174 17:18:28.914
4 1:34.346 +1.366 17:20:23.667 8 1:43.409 +1.375 17:28:20.848 4 1:55.393 +2.609 17:20:24.307
5 1:36.652 +3.672 17:22:00.319 5 2:01.798 +9.014 17:22:26.105
6 1:37.185 +4.205 17:23:37.504 (69) Kevin Zumbek 6 2:00.540 +7.756 17:24:26.645
7 1:32.980 17:25:10.484 1 1:43.642 +0.776 17:15:53.694 7 1:52.784 17:26:19.429
8 1:33.477 +0.497 17:26:43.961 2 1:48.437 +5.571 17:17:42.131 8 1:55.180 +2.396 17:28:14.609
9 1:33.337 +0.357 17:28:17.298 3 1:44.554 +1.688 17:19:26.685
4 1:44.840 +1.974 17:21:11.525
(365) Blake Strait 5 1:43.907 +1.041 17:22:55.432
1 1:44.012 +9.977 17:16:14.374 6 1:42.940 +0.074 17:24:38.372
2 1:39.993 +5.958 17:17:54.367 7 1:43.320 +0.454 17:26:21.692
3 1:41.123 +7.088 17:19:35.490 8 1:42.866 17:28:04.558
4 1:35.343 +1.308 17:21:10.833
5 1:34.625 +0.590 17:22:45.458 (23) David Kita
6 1:34.276 +0.241 17:24:19.734 1 7:06.758 +5:21.576 17:14:26.621
7 1:34.035 17:25:53.769 2 1:48.068 +2.886 17:16:14.689
8 1:40.675 +6.640 17:27:34.444 3 1:46.897 +1.715 17:18:01.586
9 1:38.177 +4.142 17:29:12.621 4 1:48.476 +3.294 17:19:50.062
5 1:46.561 +1.379 17:21:36.623
(642) Lucas Strait 6 1:45.182 17:23:21.805
1 1:36.145 +0.727 17:22:06.949
2 1:37.330 +1.912 17:23:44.279 (436) Mark Hamman
3 1:40.530 +5.112 17:25:24.809 1 1:49.853 +3.459 17:16:26.874
4 1:35.418 17:27:00.227 2 1:46.394 17:18:13.268
5 1:35.558 +0.140 17:28:35.785 3 1:46.595 +0.201 17:19:59.863
4 1:48.812 +2.418 17:21:48.675
(5) Ken Loffredi 5 1:49.333 +2.939 17:23:38.008
1 1:41.312 +3.935 17:15:58.141 6 1:47.398 +1.004 17:25:25.406
2 1:42.726 +5.349 17:17:40.867 7 1:47.476 +1.082 17:27:12.882
3 1:38.833 +1.456 17:19:19.700 8 1:51.496 +5.102 17:29:04.378
4 1:39.353 +1.976 17:20:59.053
5 1:37.377 17:22:36.430 (24) Peter J Berta
6 1:37.686 +0.309 17:24:14.116 1 1:54.442 +7.343 17:17:32.674
7 1:37.425 +0.048 17:25:51.541 2 1:55.681 +8.582 17:19:28.355
3 1:50.182 +3.083 17:21:18.537
(41) Luka Lumovic 4 1:50.427 +3.328 17:23:08.964
1 1:40.671 +2.797 17:15:30.526 5 1:50.387 +3.288 17:24:59.351
2 1:38.515 +0.641 17:17:09.041 6 1:48.982 +1.883 17:26:48.333
3 1:37.874 17:18:46.915 7 1:47.099 17:28:35.432
4 4:18.025 +2:40.151 17:23:04.940
5 1:38.966 +1.092 17:24:43.906 (77) Gene Meliksetyan
6 1:40.155 +2.281 17:26:24.061 1 1:51.641 +3.440 17:16:34.950
7 1:42.713 +4.839 17:28:06.774 2 1:51.828 +3.627 17:18:26.778
3 1:48.201 17:20:14.979
(42) Ted Blameuser 4 1:50.894 +2.693 17:22:05.873
1 1:45.119 +6.797 17:15:32.018 5 1:51.494 +3.293 17:23:57.367
2 1:38.469 +0.147 17:17:10.487 6 1:49.161 +0.960 17:25:46.528
3 1:39.527 +1.205 17:18:50.014 7 1:49.323 +1.122 17:27:35.851
4 1:39.696 +1.374 17:20:29.710 8 1:49.665 +1.464 17:29:25.516
5 1:44.457 +6.135 17:22:14.167
6 1:39.486 +1.164 17:23:53.653 (18) Adam Deffenbaugh
7 1:41.918 +3.596 17:25:35.571 1 2:00.994 +9.550 17:19:53.722
8 1:38.322 17:27:13.893 2 1:53.544 +2.100 17:21:47.266
3 1:56.286 +4.842 17:23:43.552
(75) Larry LeStarge 4 1:58.871 +7.427 17:25:42.423
1 1:46.690 +4.656 17:16:02.746 5 1:51.444 17:27:33.867
2 1:51.031 +8.997 17:17:53.777 6 1:57.433 +5.989 17:29:31.300
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